WINTER 2024 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE - MATH & STAT COURSES

Course

MATH-097
MATH-097
MATH-100
MATH-100
MATH-101
MATH-101
MATH-108
MATH-108
MATH-109
MATH-109
MATH-115
MATH-125
MATH-126
MATH-143
MATH-251
STAT-116
STAT-116
STAT-123
STAT-216
STAT-216
STAT-218
STAT-219

Section

002
BO1
001
002
002
003
001
002
001
002
001
001
001
001
X03
001
BO2
001
001
002
BO1
001

Faculty

Barone, Chedo
Barone, Chedo
Shepherd, Laura
Verjinschi, Bogdan
Ballinger, George
Ballinger, George
Benecke, Stephen
Benecke, Stephen
Verjinschi, Bogdan
Verjinschi, Bogdan
Shepherd, Laura
Shepherd, Laura
Flowers, Avery
Benecke, Stephen
Ballinger, George
Barone, Chedo
Chen, Susan

Wou, Fan

Wilton, Bree
Wilton, Bree
Chen, Susan
Wilton, Bree

(Sorted by Course)

Date
Friday, April 19
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Thursday, April 18
Wednesday, April 17
Wednesday, April 17
Tuesday, April 16
Tuesday, April 16
Saturday, April 20
Saturday, April 20
Monday, April 15
Friday, April 19
Tuesday, April 16
Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19
Tuesday, April 23
Tuesday, April 23
Saturday, April 20
Thursday, April 18
Thursday, April 18
Thursday, April 18
Monday, April 15

Start Time

1:30 PM
6:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
2:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM

Room(s)

E346

Y211

Y201

Y217 and Y219
Y217 and Y219
Y217 and Y219
Y217 and Y219
Y217 and Y219

F334, F336 and F338
F334, F336 and F338

E348
Y227
Y227
F266
Y217 and Y219
F336 and F338
F336 and F338
Y220
F200 and F202
F200 and F202
E348
Y227
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